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IMPORTANT DATES
Monday, February 6 - Team Captain Meeting
7pm in the Boone Electric Community Room

Monday, March 13 - Team Captain Meeting
7pm in the Boone Electric Community Room

Wednesday, April 5 - ACS CAN Day at the Capitol
9am at Capitol Plaza Hotel in Jefferson City then will head to the Capitol

Monday, April 17 - Team Captain Meeting
7pm in the Boone Electric Community Room

Friday, April 21 - Sponsorship due date
Logos must be turned into joy.shawley@cancer.org

Monday, May 1 - Participant T-shirt order date
(all team members should be registered and have their $100 in for fundraising)

Monday, May 8 - Team Captain Meeting
7pm in the Boone Electric Community Room

Sunday, May 21 – Survivor & Caregiver HOPE Floats Event
[bookmark: _GoBack]2:45pm-5pm at Boone Landing including ice cream floats, snacks, games, prizes, & a short program
	
Late May-Early June - Paint the Mall Purple Window Painting by teams
Sara Reindel (sara_bg45@hotmail.com) will create a sign-up genius with more information.

Monday, June 5 - Site Night
6pm at Hickman High School Track

June - Paint The Mall Purple Reception & T-Shirt Night!
Come out to hear the winner of the Paint The Mall Purple challenge & pickup your participant t-shirts!

Saturday, June 10 - Relay For Life of Boone County 
3pm-11pm at Hickman High School Track

GOALS

Gross Fundraising Goal = $120,000
Number of Teams = 48
Number of Registered Survivors = 125
Number of Registered People on Teams = 350

www.relayforlife.org/boonecomo
Facebook: Relay For Life of Boone County MO
Twitter: @RFLBooneCounty
Instagram: relayforlifeofboonecountymo
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